NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

ISIN: CA6674951059

Overview

2024/05/17 21:50:59

Price
3.85 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.04% (-0.08)

ISIN CA6674951059
Symbol NWH.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 867 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.85 USD
3.86 USD
3.85 USD
3.93 USD
3.8525 USD
1,310
5,034.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6674951059&ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf824497903ba273eed507aea44db7ed82b187a7b3f16637c8777060a755c58d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d97728df0b2b4c9ca&time=1716145295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bebb0e4bfb4a3ed6be7acf22693212244fb00aef66a61bf3caba37cbeeffa32f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47a56200bb61320a6&time=1716145295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af0b1b84e9fba62c53efb3eb19f8614e1a9373b029061c85b9cc2605618a2afe&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c67fd105fcc316888&time=1716145295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7418b8874b303db6daadabd4a54b9375773432276ab4a14607c575434f1f556&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e35502dcfa9d915cf&time=1716145295&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcceb6fdcea75b354feb90a0e48c93bc7a779db0aca5f4adbfffa365410fae4a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7505291f670998ff3&time=1716145295&tool=RSC

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Details
2024/05/17 21:50:59 S5y
Price
3.85 USD 11.75 .
Difference ©  -2.04%(-0.08) W N\’Jﬂ uJ 'ul
10.00 iﬁ J"ll
General attributes L ' m ﬂ
ISIN CA6674951059 8.75 w J"'H-l \
Symbol NWH.UN t' |
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 750 | TUJ(\'
Currency uUsD f
Sector Other f'
Security type Stock 6.25
Market cap (m) 867 EUR \
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 5.00 I".J IM
Market data 3.75 L W
Bid (Bid size) - 'lufr'{
Ask (Ask size) = 2.50
Open 3.85 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.86 USD
Low 3.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.93 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.8525 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,310
Trading volume 5,034.04 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.85 USD (19,838)
Last size 500 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.68 USD (19,264)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.53 USD (31,568)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.05 USD (45,218)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.99 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) +20.69% -34.01% -65.06% YTD Low | date 2.92 USD (2024/03/01)
Perf (abs.) +0.66 -1.98 -717 52 Weeks High | date 6.22 USD (2023/06/20)
Beta 1.52 1.53 1.03 52 Weeks Low | date 2.85 USD (2023/10/26)

Volatility  35.40 40.88 33.21
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 5.22 CAD 1.57 974

Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 21:50 3.85USD 0.01 5

Issues 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34913859

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE
PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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